Dunmovin Shooling Show March 23, 2024
Judge: Jennifer Brown

Dunmovin High Score - Will receive a gift Card in the mail

Jr/YR
n/a

Adult Amateur

Carla Nieser Tiz That 69.091%

Master

Helen Thompson Reinert 69.138%

Open

Emily O'Neill Fiddlemaker's Line Drive 76.207%

DVCTA HIGH SCORE
Awards can be picked up at the show grounds

Adult Amatuer

Sara Shute Lost Sailor 67.500%
Jr/YR
n/a
Masters
n/a
Open
Kelsy Peterson Huckleberry Finn 71.667%
Musical Freestyle
n/a
SHOW RESULTS
Introductory Test A
Sherry French Ace Of Spades Master 62.813%
Introductory Test B
Sara Shute Lost Sailor Adult Amateur 67.500%
Sherry French Ace Of Spades Master 63.750%
Introductory Test C
Sara Shute Lost Sailor Adult Amateur 67.000%
Verne Sullivan Patty Fagan Adult Amateur  63.750%



Training Level Test 1
Alexandria Porter

Stacey Porter

Helen Thompson

Verne Sullivan

Training Level Test 2

Emily O'Neill

Helen Thompson

Training Level Test 3

Emily O'Neill

Alexandria Porter

Stacey Porter

First Level Test 1
Bethany Oesting

First Level Test 2

Kelsy Peterson
Carla Nieser

First Level Test 3

Kelsy Peterson
Carla Nieser
Gail Oneill

Victoria Shelton
Bethany Oesting

Second Level Test 1
Victoria Shelton

Third Level Test 1

Angelia Bean

Up and Under
Oxford
Reinert

Patty Fagan

Fiddlemaker's Line Drive
Reinert

Fiddlemaker's Line Drive
Up and Under
Oxford

FMF Olivia

Huckleberry Finn
Tiz That

Huckleberry Finn
Tiz That

Tootsie Roll
tbbb

FMF Olivia

tbbb

Simply Pete

Adult Amateur
Open

Master

Adult Amateur

Open
Master

Open
Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur

Open
Adult Amateur

Open
Adult Amateur
Open
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Open

67.500%
65.769%
65.192%
63.846%

76.207%
69.138%

73.400%
64.200%
59.800%

63.889%

70.152%
69.091%

71.667%
66.389%
61.528%
60.556%
60.278%

61.857%

60.541%



Third Level Test 3

Emily O'Neill
Rob Robillard
Rob Robillard

Aneesa Romans
Aneesa Romans

Angelia Bean

FEI TOC
David Ziegler

USEA Eventing TOC
Drew Crowther
Drew Crowther

Western TOC

Nancy Ryder
Nancy Ryder

Edro
Mamet SSF
Mamet SSF
KASARAH
KASARAH
Simply Pete

Catarina

RHS Summer
RHS Summer

Skye
Skye

Open
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Master
Master

67.625%
64.875%
61.125%
60.875%
59.875%
59.125%

61.176%

66.944%
65.882%

64.444%
64.250%



	Media Scoring

