Dunmovin Shooling Show March 23, 2024

Judge: Jennifer Brown

Dunmovin High Score - Will receive a gift Card in the mail

Builliothir ringir beore thin receive a girt cara in the man		
Jr/YR		
n/a		
Adult Amateur		
Carla Nieser	Tiz That	69.091%
Master		
Helen Thompson	Reinert	69.138%
Open		
Emily O'Neill	Fiddlemaker's Line Drive	76.207%

DVCTA HIGH SCORE

Awards can be picked up at the show grounds

Adult Amatuer		
Sara Shute	Lost Sailor	67.500%
Jr/YR		
n/a		
Masters		
n/a		
Open		
Kelsy Peterson	Huckleberry Finn	71.667%
Musical Freestyle		
n/a		

SHOW RESULTS

Introductory Test A			
Sherry French	Ace Of Spades	Master	62.813%
Introductory Test B			
Sara Shute	Lost Sailor	Adult Amateur	67.500%
Sherry French	Ace Of Spades	Master	63.750%
Introductory Test C			
Sara Shute	Lost Sailor	Adult Amateur	67.000%
Verne Sullivan	Patty Fagan	Adult Amateur	63.750%

Training Level Test 1 Alexandria Porter Stacey Porter Helen Thompson Verne Sullivan	Up and Under	Adult Amateur	67.500%
	Oxford	Open	65.769%
	Reinert	Master	65.192%
	Patty Fagan	Adult Amateur	63.846%
Training Level Test 2 Emily O'Neill Helen Thompson	Fiddlemaker's Line Drive	Open	76.207%
	Reinert	Master	69.138%
Training Level Test 3 Emily O'Neill Alexandria Porter Stacey Porter	Fiddlemaker's Line Drive	Open	73.400%
	Up and Under	Adult Amateur	64.200%
	Oxford	Open	59.800%
First Level Test 1 Bethany Oesting	FMF Olivia	Adult Amateur	63.889%
First Level Test 2 Kelsy Peterson Carla Nieser	Huckleberry Finn	Open	70.152%
	Tiz That	Adult Amateur	69.091%
First Level Test 3 Kelsy Peterson Carla Nieser Gail Oneill Victoria Shelton Bethany Oesting	Huckleberry Finn Tiz That Tootsie Roll tbbb FMF Olivia	Open Adult Amateur Open Adult Amateur Adult Amateur	71.667% 66.389% 61.528% 60.556% 60.278%
Second Level Test 1 Victoria Shelton	tbbb	Adult Amateur	61.857%
Third Level Test 1 Angelia Bean	Simply Pete	Open	60.541%

Third Level Test 3			
Emily O'Neill	Edro	Open	67.625%
Rob Robillard	Mamet SSF	Adult Amateur	64.875%
Rob Robillard	Mamet SSF	Adult Amateur	61.125%
Aneesa Romans	KASARAH	Adult Amateur	60.875%
Aneesa Romans	KASARAH	Adult Amateur	59.875%
Angelia Bean	Simply Pete	Open	59.125%
FEI TOC			
David Ziegler	Catarina	Open	61.176%
USEA Eventing TOC			
Drew Crowther	RHS Summer	Adult Amateur	66.944%
Drew Crowther	RHS Summer	Adult Amateur	65.882%
Western TOC			
Nancy Ryder	Skye	Master	64.444%

Master

64.250%

Skye

Nancy Ryder